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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Mar-17

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 13-14 50 Free
- 1 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVAODACGabe Ruby 14   26.06 L F

- 2 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VAACACLevani Tutovani 13   26.13 L F

- 3 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   26.23 L F

- 4 5/6/2017 2017 SEVA LC Time TrialVASEVAJuanito Barad 13   26.38 L F

- 5 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDEBarrett Heritage 14   26.41 L F

- 6 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14   26.52 L F

- 7 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVACody Carnes 14   26.64 L F

- 8 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVAODACZane Roberts 14   26.66 L F

- 9 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14   26.85 L F

- 10 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNTrevor Andrewski 14   26.89 L F

Men 13-14 100 Free
- 1 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VAACACLevani Tutovani 13   57.77 L F

- 2 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVACody Carnes 14   57.93 L F

- 3 5/6/2017 2017 SEVA LC Time TrialVASEVAJuanito Barad 13   58.13 L F

- 4 3/25/2017 2017 SEVA LC Head Start MeetVASTATConnor Smith 13   58.50 L F

- 5 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNTrevor Andrewski 14   58.51 L F

- 6 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVAODACGabe Ruby 14   58.69 L F

- 7 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDEBarrett Heritage 14   58.92 L F

- 8 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VARAYSLucas Johnson 14   59.09 L F

- 9 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14   59.18 L F

- 10 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13   59.37 L F

Men 13-14 200 Free
- 1 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 2:05.38 L F

- 2 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 2:06.04 L F

- 3 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 2:06.07 L P

- 4 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVAODACBlake Johnson 14 2:06.14 L F

- 5 3/25/2017 2017 SEVA LC Head Start MeetVASTATConnor Smith 13 2:06.63 L F

- 6 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:07.51 L F

- 7 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 2:07.75 L F

- 8 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:08.02 L F

- 9 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 2:08.14 L F

- 10 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14 2:08.59 L F

Men 13-14 800 Free
- 1 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 9:05.02 L F

- 2 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVAODACBlake Johnson 14 9:20.76 L F

- 3 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVASTATConnor Smith 14 9:23.32 L F

- 4 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 9:30.53 L F

- 5 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 9:31.46 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14 9:32.55 L F

- 7 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVAHunter Sundlun 14 9:36.26 L F

- 8 5/20/2017 2017 HOKI May InvitationalVACCADaniel Byrnes 14 9:37.73 L F

- 9 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVATIDEJohn Nickel 13 9:40.22 L F

- 10 4/22/2017 CGBD Spring InvitationalVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 9:42.05 L F

Men 13-14 1500 Free
- 1 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 1417:19.22 L F

- 2 5/27/2017 2017 TIDE Intrasquad Distance LC MeetVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 1417:57.65 L F

- 3 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 1318:13.56 L F

- 4 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VARAYSJackson Hunter 1318:15.15 L F

- 5 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNLogan Deal 1418:17.05 L F

- 6 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAHunter Sundlun 1418:26.96 L F

- 7 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVACGBDClayton Whetstine 1318:35.37 L F

- 8 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVAJuanito Barad 1418:39.00 L F
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- 9 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSAshton Dean 1418:43.56 L F

- 10 5/27/2017 2017 TIDE Intrasquad Distance LC MeetVATIDEJohn Nickel 1318:52.52 L F

Men 13-14 100 Back
- 1 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 1:03.13 L F

- 2 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 1:04.08 L F

- 3 5/6/2017 2017 SEVA LC Time TrialVASEVAJuanito Barad 13 1:05.69 L F

- 4 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 1:06.27 L F

- 5 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNMarc Macomson 13 1:06.74 L F

- 6 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 1:07.14 L F

- 7 5/20/2017 2017 HOKI May InvitationalVAHOKILewis Rockwell 14 1:07.25 L F

- 8 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAXavier Raymondson 13 1:07.53 L F

- 9* 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVABrian Kwon 14 1:07.59 L P

- 9* 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVAODACZane Roberts 14 1:07.59 L F

Men 13-14 200 Back
- 1 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 2:19.56 L F

- 2 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 2:20.08 L F

- 3 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:20.38 L F

- 4 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 2:23.45 L F

- 5 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 2:24.03 L F

- 6 4/23/2017 PSDN Blue.White Intrasquad MeetVAPSDNErik Cumpston 14 2:24.17 L F

- 7 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNMarc Macomson 13 2:24.18 L F

- 8 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAAndrew Farney 13 2:24.94 L F

- 9 5/20/2017 2017 HOKI May InvitationalVAHOKILewis Rockwell 14 2:25.08 L F

- 10 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVABrian Kwon 14 2:25.45 L F

Men 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAidan Duffy 14 1:12.36 L F

- 2 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNJack McCann 13 1:13.17 L F

- 3 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVACGBDCooper Muench 13 1:14.42 L F

- 4 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNLogan Deal 14 1:14.66 L F

- 5 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNJonathan Kerr 14 1:15.11 L F

- 6 3/25/2017 2017 SEVA LC Head Start MeetVASTATCollin Feliciano 14 1:15.67 L F

- 7 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVACharles Boykin 14 1:16.06 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAJavier Rodriguez 13 1:16.69 L F

- 9 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 1:16.78 L F

- 10 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 13 1:17.38 L F

Men 13-14 200 Breast
- 1 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAidan Duffy 14 2:38.64 L F

- 2 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNLogan Deal 14 2:42.75 L F

- 3 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 2:43.72 L F

- 4 3/25/2017 2017 SEVA LC Head Start MeetVASTATCollin Feliciano 14 2:43.81 L F

- 5 4/22/2017 CGBD Spring InvitationalVACGBDCooper Muench 13 2:44.42 L F

- 6 4/23/2017 PSDN Blue.White Intrasquad MeetVAPSDNErik Cumpston 14 2:44.75 L F

- 7 4/23/2017 PSDN Blue.White Intrasquad MeetVAPSDNJonathan Kerr 14 2:44.89 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNJack McCann 13 2:46.08 L F

- 9 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVACharles Boykin 14 2:47.27 L F

- 10 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:47.63 L F

Men 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   59.94 L F

- 2 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAnderson Broughton 14 1:02.81 L F

- 3 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 1:02.95 L F

- 4 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 1:03.74 L P

- 5 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVAJuanito Barad 14 1:03.91 L F

- 6 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVAAndrew Creelman 14 1:05.09 L F
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- 7 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVACody Carnes 14 1:05.29 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSRichard Buell 13 1:05.30 L F

- 9 4/22/2017 CGBD Spring InvitationalVACGBDCooper Muench 13 1:05.84 L F

- 10* 5/19/2017 2017 NBAC Spring LC InvitationVARAYSWilliam Ross 14 1:05.98 L F

- 10* 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14 1:05.98 L F

Men 13-14 200 Fly
- 1 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:20.49 L F

- 2 4/23/2017 PSDN Blue.White Intrasquad MeetVAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 13 2:24.64 L F

- 3 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14 2:25.79 L F

- 4 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSRichard Buell 13 2:28.47 L F

- 5 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VASEVAJuanito Barad 13 2:28.50 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSAlexander Scott 14 2:29.12 L F

- 7 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVASean Belden 14 2:29.54 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Ethan Roehrle 14 2:30.16 L F

- 9 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNGareth Vaughan 14 2:30.55 L F

- 10 5/20/2017 2017 HOKI May InvitationalVACCADaniel Byrnes 14 2:31.03 L F

Men 13-14 200 IM
- 1 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVACharles Boykin 14 2:21.56 L F

- 2 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVAJuanito Barad 14 2:23.10 L F

- 3 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAidan Duffy 14 2:23.17 L P

- 4 5/5/2017 2017 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:23.25 L F

- 5 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:23.55 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 2:23.98 L F

- 7 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVASTATCollin Feliciano 14 2:24.51 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 2:24.90 L F

- 9 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAnderson Broughton 14 2:25.46 L F

- 10 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14 2:26.20 L F

Men 13-14 400 IM
- 1 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 5:00.91 L F

- 2 5/20/2017 STAT LC InvitationalVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 5:07.07 L F

- 3 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVASEVAJuanito Barad 14 5:09.78 L F

- 4 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VANOVACharles Boykin 14 5:10.99 L F

- 5 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAnderson Broughton 14 5:12.13 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSRichard Buell 13 5:14.35 L F

- 7 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVA757Jacob Sprigg 14 5:14.99 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 5:16.29 L F

- 9 5/6/2017 BASS Jim Frye Memorial Invitational May 2017VASTATCollin Feliciano 14 5:18.47 L F

- 10 5/20/2017 Tidewater Aquatic Club's LC Spring LuauaVAODACZane Roberts 14 5:19.00 L F


